
BINARY SOLUTION SCHEDULE of CLASES for 
FEBRUARY 4, 2017 LSAT

*ALL LIVE CLASSES ARE HELD @ NYU*
(Additional Online Review Sessions are not on this Schedule )
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BINARY SOLUTION SCHEDULE of CLASSES for 
FEBRUARY 4, 2017  LSAT @ NYU

NYU Location Course 1

Intro & Diag (Optional) Sat, Nov 12
10:30a- 2:30p 

Games 1 Sun, Nov 13
10:30a- 1:30p 

Reading 1 Sat, Nov 19
10:30a- 1:30p 

Arguments 1, pt 1 Sun, Nov 20
10:30a- 1:30p 

Arguments 1, pt 2 Sun, Dec 4
10:30a- 1:30p

Games 2 Sat, Dec 10
10:30a- 1:30p 

Arguments 3 & 4 Sat, Dec 17
10:30a- 2:30p 

Games 3 Fri, Dec 23
5p- 8p 

Arguments 2 Wed, Dec 28
7p-10p

Games 4 Fri, Dec 30
5p- 8p 

Games 5 Wed, Jan 4
7p-10p

Reading 2&3/ REVIEW Sat, Jan 7
10:30a- 3p 

Test 71
Sun, Jan 8

10a- 2p 

Test 72
Wed, Jan 11

7p-10p

Test 73
Sat, Jan 14

10a- 2p 

Test 74
Sun, Jan 15

10a- 1p 

Test 75
Wed, Jan 18

7p-10p

Test 76
Sat, Jan 21

9a- 1p 

Test 77
Sun, Jan 22

9a- 1p 

Test 78
Wed, Jan 25

7p-10p

Test 79
Sat, Jan 28

9a- 1p 

Test 80
Sun, Jan 29

9a- 1p 

Test 70
Wed, Feb 1

7p-10p
LSAT Sat, Feb 4

PART 2: APPLICATION

PART 1: THEORY

Note: Schedules Subject to change without notice


